Community Council Agenda

Date: 3/01/22
Time: 7:30am
Location: Horizon Library

Council Members:

Whitney Anderson - Principal - wanderson@murrayschools.org

Karen Peterson - Title | Representative - kapeterson@murrayschools.org
Brittany Price - Teacher - bprice@murrayschools.org

Maren Patterson - makasa84@amail.com

Autumn Begay - autumncatania@gmail.com

Steve Klemz - saklemz@gmail.com

Lisa Milkavich - Imilkavich@granitschools.org

Jemma Hamilton - jemma21n@gmail.com

Theresa Dellomo - thell111@agmail.com

Not in attendance:

Agenda Items:

1. Final Report on 20-21 LANDTrust budget plan.
2. Amendments for 21-22 LANDTrust plan
3. Family Game Night Planning:


mailto:wanderson@murrayschools.org
mailto:kapeterson@murrayschools.org
mailto:bprice@murrayschools.org
mailto:makasa84@gmail.com
mailto:autumncatania@gmail.com
mailto:saklemz@gmail.com
mailto:lmilkavich@granitschools.org
mailto:jemma21n@gmail.com
mailto:tbell111@gmail.com

